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Chain of Command

Dr. Silvanus Thrower

Kubasaki HS Principal

Unit 35008
Camp Foster
FPO, AP 96373-5008
United States

098-970-3728/6888

Dr. Quiana Obeng

Kubasaki HS Assistant Principal
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Unit 35008
Camp Foster
FPO, AP 96373-5008
United States

098-970-3728/6888

School Contacts

Administrative

Position Phone DSN Phone
Administrative Officer 098-970-6888 645-6888

Attendance 098-970-6888 645-6888

Information Specialist

Registrar 098-970-6888 645-6888

School Counselor (Juniors & Freshman (H-R)) 098-970-6888 645-6888

School Counselor (Seniors & Freshmen (A-G)) 098-970-6888 645-6888

School Counselor (Sophomores & Freshmen (S-Z)) 098-970-6888 645-6888

School Nurse/Health Aide 098-970-6879 645-6879

School Psychologist 098-970-0830 645-6883

School Support Assistant 098-970-6888 645-6888

School Webmaster (Education Technologist) 098-970-6888 645-6888

Secretary 098-970-6888 315-645-6888

Supply 098-970-2928 645-2928

Teachers

Position Name Contact
(Science/Avid Rm# 210) Alvarado, Tony tony.alvarado@dodea.edu

(Rm# 605) Barrett, Robert Robert.Barrett@dodea.edu

(Chinese Language Rm#218) Beall, Melissa melissa.beall@dodea.edu

(Rm# 623) Bird, John John.Bird@dodea.edu

(Math Rm#216) Brookover, Jacob jacob.brookover@dodea.edu

(Science Rm#206) Calvin, Lonnae lonnae.calvin@dodea.edu

(Language Arts & Social Studies Rm#603) Coia, Ron ron.coia@dodea.edu

(JROTC Rm# 702) Cook, Brent brent.cook@dodea.edu

(- Athletic Coordinator)
Coordinator,
Athletic

Jonathan.Fick@dodea.edu
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Position Name Contact

(- Academic Coordinator)
Coordinator,
Academic

Jeanne.White1@dodea.edu

(Rm# 224) Corley, Velma Velma.Corley@dodea.edu

(Rm# 117) Cottrell, Dana Dana.Cottrell@dodea.edu

(Health & PE Rm# 505) Devine, Che che.devine@dodea.edu

(Science Rm#207) Eastman, Jillian jillian.eastman@dodea.edu

(Math Rm# 211)
Eastman,
Christopher

christopher.eastman@dodea.edu

(Web Design Rm#221) Fick, Jon jon.fick@dodea.edu

Haley, Alexandria alexandria.haley@dodea.edu

(Social Studies Rm# 509/GYM) Hogen, Mike michael.hogen@dodea.edu

Holliday, Sophia sophia.holliday@dodea.edu

(English, Language Arts & Yearbook Rm#212) Kincaid, Karmen karmen.kincaid@dodea.edu

(Rm# 113 & 114) Kinjo, Melissa melissa.kinjo@dodea.edu

(Language Arts Rm#615) Lundberg, Addy adrienne.lundberg@dodea.edu

(Language Arts Rm# 622) Lundberg, Erik erik.lundberg@dodea.edu

Mccall, Joshua joshua.mccall@dodea.edu

(Math Rm# 225) Milanovich, Scott scott.milanovich@dodea.edu

Nguyen, Ngoc ngoc.nguyen@dodea.edu

(Language Arts Rm# 621) Noga, Kimberly kimberly.noga@dodea.edu

(Rm# 624) O'Connor, Joseph joseph.oconnor@dodea.edu

(Digital Photo & Video Rm# 115) Odom, Kersha kersha.odom@dodea.edu

(Science Rm# 205) Peterson, Kevin kevin.peterson@dodea.edu

(English Rm# 601) Pitt, John john.pitt@dodea.edu

(JROTC Rm#706) Redden, Charles charles.redden@dodea.edu

(Computer Service Support, Cybersecurity, Coding I and
II, Principles of Engineering & Robotics Engineering
Rm# 219/102)

Shaver, Darren darren.shaver@dodea.edu

(Geometry & Algebra II Rm# 226) Smith, Chere chere.smith@dodea.edu

(Rm# 208) Sowers, Pembe pembe.sowers@dodea.edu

(SPED Rm# 222/119) Thibert, Trevor trevor.thibert@dodea.edu

(Foreign Language Rm# 606) Toor, Randy randy.toor@dodea.edu

(SPED Rm# 116) Ulloa, Angelica angelica.ulloa@dodea.edu

(Government, AP & US History Rm# 227)
Vanderbloemen,
Rob

robert.vanderbloemen@dodea.edu

(Rm# 105/107/208) Wall, Susanne susanne.wall@dodea.edu

(Language Arts & Social Studies Rm# 604) White, Jeanne jeanne.white@dodea.edu

(Social Studies Rm# 223)
Windom,
Charlotte

charlotte.windom@dodea.edu

Wray, David david.wray@dodea.edu
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Position Name Contact
(Rm# 605) Ye, Shelby shelby.ye@dodea.edu

School Hours

SY 25 - 26 School Instructional Hours SY 25 - 26 Duty Day Hours

0710 - 1410 0650 - 1440

Tuesdays are Early Release days

  Regular Lunch Hours Tuesday Lunch Hours
Lunch A 1016 - 1051 0948 - 1023

Lunch B 1144 - 1219 1101 - 1136

Please download the Kubasaki HS Bell Schedule for a complete breakdown of the schedule.

Arrival Dismissal Procedures

Printed on Sunday, July 20, 2025 - 15:42. For the latest version of this content please visit
https://kubasakihs.dodea.edu/print/pdf/node/6.
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